MTEA Nomination Form 2024-25

This is your nomination form for the MTEA Executive Board for the 2024-25 school year.
It is your opportunity to get involved in our association. Please think seriously about each position.
You may submit your own name, or nominate one of your colleagues.

Nominees for office must be MTEA members.

For your convenience, salary information is on the back on this form.

Job descriptions are online at www.mteal.org.

Please remember to consult the person you are nominating PRIOR to submitting their name.
Please provide a current phone number where they can be reached by voice or text.

Officers: President

Vice President

Secretary
Treasurer
Other Chief Negotiator/Benefits
Elected
Executive Membership Chair
Board
Positions: Public Relations/Pride
Webmaster

Secretarial Rep.

Paraprofessional Rep.

Custodial/Maintenance Rep.

Nominees to NEA Rep. Assembly (RA), July 2-6, 2025, Portland, OR. Nominate three.
(county meeting attendance required — see Scott directly for details)

Please return all nomination forms and typed bios (250 words max.) by email to Election Chair
Suzanne Schneiderman before Thursday, March 28 at sschneiderman@mteal.org from your
MTEA email. Forms must come from your MTEA email to be considered valid. Thank you.


mailto:sschneiderman@mtea1.org

Officers:

Other
Elected
Executive
Board
Positions:

Appointed
Committee
Chair:

Appointed
Committee
Chair:

Association
Reps:

For a description of responsibilities for each position, consult Article VIl of the MTEA

MTEA Salaries 2024-25

President
Vice President
Secretary

Treasurer

Chief Negotiator/
Benefits Chair

Membership Chair
Public Relations/Pride
Webmaster

Secretary Rep.

Paraprofessional Rep.

Custodial / Maintenance Rep.

Grievance

Evaluations

AR
Head AR

$10,000
$5,000
$2,200

$6,000

$4,100 (negotiation year)
$2,000 (non-negotiation year)

$3,000
$4,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$250

$200
$300

Constitution, and Articles Ill and 1V of the MTEA Bylaws, on our website.



